
Sr No
CALLED 

DATE
POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no

CALLED 

TIME

1 10.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN BAHAWAL NAWAZ MT-6/8/2022-2525 AD JAVADI ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

2 10.06.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ABID QAISER MT-6/8/2022-2527 AD JAVADI ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

3 10.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN ABRAR IT-6/8/2022-6819 IMRAN TASI 2 3:15 PM

4 10.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN AMANULLAH IT-6/8/2022-6803 QAYUM ASI 2 3:30 PM

5 10.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN SARA IT-6/8/2022-6838 QAYUM ASI 3 4:00 PM

6 10.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN ZOHA IT-6/8/2022-6832 JUNAID TSI 1 4:15 PM

7 10.06.2022 IQBAL TOWN SHER GILL IT-6/8/2022-6843 JUNAID TSI 2 4:30 PM

8 10.06.2022 SANDA SABA ADNAN Sanda-6/9/2022-6099 ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

9 10.06.2022 SANDA FAKHAR ASHRAF Sanda-6/8/2022-6092 ALEEM KHAN ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

10 10.06.2022 SANDA KABIR ALI Sanda-6/9/2022-6106 AHMAD YAR TASI SHO Room 3:30 PM

11 10.06.2022 SAMNABAD M SADDIQUE Samnabad-6/8/2022-3696 RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 3:15 PM

12 10.06.2022 SAMNABAD MAQBOOL AHMAD Samnabad-6/8/2022-3689 IMRAN TASI cabin2 3:30 PM

13 10.06.2022 SAMNABAD M IMRAN Samnabad-6/8/2022-3692 RIASAT ALI SI cabin1 4:00 PM

14 10.06.2022 SAMNABAD M SHAN Samnabad-6/8/2022-3693 RIASAT ALI SI cabin1 4:15 PM

15 10.06.2022 SAMNABAD QASIM ALI Samnabad-6/8/2022-3695 IMRAN TASI cabin1 4:30 PM

16 10.06.2022 MILLAT PARK M YASIR MP-06/08/2022-2629 MUNIR ASI SHO office 3:15 PM

17 10.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ADIL HASSAN MP-06/08/2022-2628 SHAHBAZ ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

18 10.06.2022 MILLAT PARK WAKEEL AHMAD MP-06/08/2022-2622 IMTIAZ ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

19 10.06.2022 MILLAT PARK ABDULLAH MP-06/09/2022-2632 SHAHBAZ ASI SHO office 4:15 PM

20 10.06.2022 NAWANKOT TAHIRA SEHAR NK-6/8/2022-7230 AFAQ AHMAD TSI SHO 4:00 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  10.06.2022



21 10.06.2022 NAWANKOT ITAR HUSSAIN NK-6/8/2022-7229 AFAQ AHMAD TSI SHO 4:30 PM

22 10.06.2022 NAWANKOT SHAHIDA BIBI NK-6/8/2022-7206 MAQSOOD ASI SHO 5:00 PM

23 10.06.2022 SHERAKOT SAMINA SK-6/8/2022-5558 MUZAMMIL TASI ROOM NO 1 3:00 PM

24 10.06.2022 SHERAKOT M NASEEM SK-6/9/2022-5567 FRYAL TASI ROOM NO 2 3:30 PM

25 10.06.2022 SHERAKOT QAISAR ABBAS SK-6/8/2022-5541 ATIF ATTA TSI ROOM NO 1 4:00 PM

26 10.06.2022 Faisal Town ذوالفقار حیدر FT-6/8/2022-3881 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

27 10.06.2022 Faisal Town طیب جاوید FT-6/8/2022-3883 NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:10 PM

28 10.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد سرنواز FT-6/8/2022-3884 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

29 10.06.2022 Faisal Town محمد زبیر کلیم FT-6/8/2022-3888 NAVEED TSI SHO Room 4:30 PM

30 10.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat امبر اشرف KL-6/8/2022-11030 Tanveer TASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

31 10.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat عقیل صادق KL-6/8/2022-11029 Waqar TSI SHO Room 4:15 PM

32 10.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد ناصر KL-6/8/2022-11022 Imran Bashir SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

33 10.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat نسرین بی بی KL-6/8/2022-11024 Waqar TSI SHO Room 4:45 PM

34 10.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محسن حسن KL-6/8/2022-11027 Waqar TSI SHO Room 5:00 PM

35 10.06.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد اسلم KL-6/8/2022-11028 Tanveer TASI SHO Room 5:15 PM

36 10.06.2022 Ichara صوفی محمد ارشد Ichhra-6/9/2022-6645 SIمقصود ظفر  Room 3 4:00 PM

37 10.06.2022 Ichara طحلہ ارشد Ichhra-6/9/2022-6644 SIمقصود ظفر  Room 3 4:15 PM

38 10.06.2022 Ichara محمد اسلم Ichhra-6/8/2022-6642 ASIخالد محمود  Room 3 4:30 PM

39 10.06.2022 Ichara طیبہ ارشاد Ichhra-6/8/2022-6639 TSIعمران اشرف Room 3 4:45 PM

40 10.06.2022 Ichara شمعون Ichhra-6/8/2022-6633 ASIمحمد جمیل  Room 3 5:00 PM

41 10.06.2022 Model Town محمد سلیم MT-6/8/2022-2040 ASIامجد جاوید  SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

42 10.06.2022 Model Town مجتبی حیدر MT-6/8/2022-2036 ASIامجد  SHO ROOM 4:15 PM



43 10.06.2022 Model Town محمد ابرار MT-6/8/2022-2041 ASIمحمد امجد جاوید  SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

44 10.06.2022 Model Town شعیب علی MT-6/8/2022-2037 ASIافتخار SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

45 10.06.2022 Model Town محمد اویس شریف MT-6/8/2022-2039 TSIاحمد مشتاق  SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

46 10.06.2022 Model Town محمد فضیل لیاقت MT-6/8/2022-2042 ASIمحمد امجد جاوید  SHO ROOM 5:15 PM

47 10.06.2022 Model Town محمد عمر اقبال MT-6/8/2022-2043 SIمحمد شفیق  SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

48 10.06.2022 Model Town علی حیدر MT-6/8/2022-2044 ASIمحمد اعجاز  SHO ROOM 5:45 PM

49 10.06.2022 Liaqatabad نذیراں بی بی Liaqatabad-6/8/2022-6003 SIعارف  IO Room 4:15 PM

50 10.06.2022 Liaqatabad شہناز Liaqatabad-6/8/2022-6010 ASIیعقوب  IO Room 4:30 PM

51 10.06.2022 Liaqatabad نازیہ ارم خان Liaqatabad-6/8/2022-6008 ASIعارف  IO Room 4:45 PM

52 10.06.2022 Liaqatabad الیاس احمد Liaqatabad-6/8/2022-6013 ASIعارف  IO Room 5:00 PM

53 10.06.2022 shadman محمد عرفان Shadman-6/9/2022-2480 Kazim TSI IO Room

54 10.06.2022 shadman نعمان رضا Shadman-6/8/2022-2479 Kazim TSI IO Room

55 10.06.2022 shadman محمد عامر Shadman-6/8/2022-2475 Kazim TSI IO Room

56 10.06.2022 Ghalib Market شعیب طارق GM-6/9/2022-5074 tasiوسیم  room no 2 4:00 PM

57 10.06.2022 Ghalib Market یاور جارج GM-6/8/2022-5049 asiامداد حسین room no 1 4:40 PM

58 10.06.2022 Ghalib Market محمد پرویز GM-6/8/2022-5058 asiامجد حیسن room 2 4:30 PM

59 10.06.2022 Ghalib Market محمد عثمان GM-6/8/2022-5059 tasiآصف اقبال  room 1 5:00 PM

60 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD ارسلان Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3935 ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 4:00 PM

61 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد اشرف Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3933 ASIیوسف 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:10 PM

62 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD سموئیل مسیح Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3926 ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 4:20 PM

63 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD ثانیہ Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3927 SIجمشید خان 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:30 PM

64 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد رضوان Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3928 SIجمشید خان 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:40 PM



65 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD ریحان Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3930 ASIمحمد یوسف 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:50 PM

66 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD غلام مصطفی Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3915 ASIیوسف 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:00 PM

67 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD فریدہ Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3916 SIجمشید خان 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:10 PM

68 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD محمد علی اعظم Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3918 SIجمشید خان 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:20 PM

69 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD عبدالرشید Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3919 ASIتنویر احمد ROOM 2 5:30 PM

70 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD راشد مسیح Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3922 SIجمشید خان 
CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:40 PM

71 10.06.2022 NASEERABAD ساجد علی Naseerabad-6/8/2022-3924 TSIارسلان اسلام  ROOM 2 5:50 PM

72 10.06.2022 Gulberg عائشہ گل Gulberg-6/9/2022-4618 SIرضوان ڈوگر  IO Room 4:00 PM

73 10.06.2022 Gulberg محمد ذوالفقار Gulberg-6/9/2022-4619 ASIانور سعید  IO Room 4:40 PM

74 10.06.2022 Gulberg عدیل الرحمان Gulberg-6/9/2022-4620 ASIانور سعید  IO Room 4:30 PM

75 10.06.2022 Gulberg تنویر احمد Gulberg-6/9/2022-4622 ASIانور سعید  IO Room 5:00 PM

76 10.06.2022 Gulberg فخر الدین Gulberg-6/9/2022-4626 SIشعیب  IO Room 5:30 PM

77 10.06.2022 KAHNA MUJAHID AMIN Kahna-6/8/2022-14848 TAHIR TASI PP HALOKI 4:00 PM

78 10.06.2022 KAHNA
MUHAMMAD 

SALEEM
Kahna-6/8/2022-14849 SAED TASI ROOM #1 4:15 PM

79 10.06.2022 KAHNA
MUHAMMAD 

NAVEED
Kahna-6/8/2022-14813 GULAM MURTAZA TASI ROOM #7 5:00 PM

80 10.06.2022 KAHNA MUHAMMAD NAZIR Kahna-6/8/2022-14829 FAROOQ SI PP SUA ASAL 5:15 PM

81 10.06.2022 KAHNA
SUMIA BATOOL 

BUKHARI
Kahna-6/5/2022-14617 SOHAIL SI PP HALOKI 5:45 PM

82 10.06.2022 Garden Town رضوان شہزاد GT-6/8/2022-4990 Talha Aftab A... SHO Room 4:00 PM

83 10.06.2022 Garden Town طیب خان GT-6/8/2022-4988 Talha Aftab A... SHO Room 4:15 PM

84 10.06.2022 Garden Town ارشد سبحانی GT-6/8/2022-4970 ...Sعثمان حیدر  SHO Room 4:30 PM

85 10.06.2022 Garden Town حرم عبدالرزاق GT-6/8/2022-4983 ...Sعثمان حیدر  SHO Room 4:45 PM

86 10.06.2022 Garden Town ... سید اسد حسی  GT-6/8/2022-4986 ASIمحمد ناصر  SHO Room 5:00 PM



87 10.06.2022 Garden Town نوشین GT-6/8/2022-4987 Talha Aftab T... SHO Room 5:15 PM

88 10.06.2022 Nishter Colony روبینہ کوثر NC-6/9/2022-13165 ASIشوکت  Room 2 4:00 PM

89 10.06.2022 Nishter Colony محمد رمضان NC-6/9/2022-13164 TSIراشد  room1 4:15 PM

90 10.06.2022 Nishter Colony محمد خضر NC-6/9/2022-13161 TSIراشد  Room 1 4:30 PM

91 10.06.2022 Nishter Colony جمیلہ NC-6/9/2022-13163 ASIامین Room 3 4:45 PM

92 10.06.2022 Nishter Colony کلثوم بی بی NC-6/9/2022-13151 SIذوالفقار حسین  Room 4 5:00 PM

93 10.06.2022 Defence A FAROOQ HUSSAIN DA-6/8/2022-4877 AMAN ALLAH TASI 1 4:00 PM

94 10.06.2022 Defence A
AMIR ABDUL 

RAZZAQ
DA-6/8/2022-4876 AMMAR IKRAAM ASI 3 4:00 PM

95 10.06.2022 Defence B ASIM NAZIR DB-6/9/2022-4926 GULSHAN ABBAS ASI 6 3:00 PM

96 10.06.2022 Defence B
MUHAMMAD 

ASLAM
DB-6/9/2022-4929 GHAZANFAR ALI SI 4 4:00 PM

97 10.06.2022 Defence B IRFAN ALI DB-6/9/2022-4932
NASIR MEHMOOD 

JAVED ASI
3 4:00 PM

98 10.06.2022 Defence C UZMA BIBI DC-6/9/2022-4926 AHMAD HASSAN ASI 1 12:00 PM

99 10.06.2022 Defence C
SHEHRYAR 

SOHAIL
DC-6/9/2022-4929 TANVEER UMAR TASI 4 4:00 PM

100 10.06.2022 Defence C ARSLAN AHMAD DC-6/9/2022-4933 TANVEER UMAR TASI 4 4:00 PM

101 10.06.2022 Factory Area SAIMA FA-6/8/2022-13925 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 6 12:00 PM

102 10.06.2022 Factory Area FAHAD ALI FA-6/8/2022-13926 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 6 3:00 PM

103 10.06.2022 Factory Area SHEHZAD AHMAD FA-6/8/2022-13927 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 6 3:30 PM

104 10.06.2022 Factory Area RAFAQAT ALI FA-6/9/2022-13944 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 6 3:00 PM

105 10.06.2022 Factory Area
MUHAMMAD 

TANVEER
FA-6/9/2022-13947 ZULFIQAR ALI ASI 6 2:30 PM

106 10.06.2022 South Cantt SHAUKAT ALI SC-6/9/2022-9121 IKRAM HUSSAIN SI 4 3:00 PM

107 10.06.2022 South Cantt
HAROONPERVAIZ 

BHATTI
SC-6/9/2022-9131 SUBAH SULTAN TASI 1 4:00 PM

108 10.06.2022 South Cantt AMANAT ALI SC-6/9/2022-9134 SUBAH SULTAN TASI 1 3:00 PM



109 10.06.2022 North Cantt AFTAB HAIDER NC-6/9/2022-9597 NADEEM ALI TASI PP GULDASHT 4:00 PM

110 10.06.2022 North Cantt
MUHAMMAD 

KASHIF
NC-6/9/2022-9571 ANWAR SHEHZAD SI 4 1:00 PM

111 10.06.2022 North Cantt SHAMIM BIBI NC-6/9/2022-9598 NADEEM ALI TASI PP GULDASHT 4:00 PM

112 10.06.2022 Mustafabad SHAMIM BARKAT MA-6/8/2022-3352 SANWAL MAQSOOD TSI 5 4:00 PM

113 10.06.2022 Mustafabad
MUHAMMAD 

ABBAS
MA-6/9/2022-3355 SANWAL MAQSOOD TSI 5 4:00 PM

114 10.06.2022 Ghaziabad ASIMA GA-6/9/2022-6458 FAROOQ SI 4 2:00 PM

115 10.06.2022 Ghaziabad AASMEEN GA-6/9/2022-6464 FAROOQ SI 4 2:45 PM

116 10.06.2022 Ghaziabad ABDUL RAUF GA-6/9/2022-6478 FAROOQ SI 4 2:30 PM

117 10.06.2022 Ghaziabad
MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQ
GA-6/9/2022-6479 FAROOQ SI 4 3:00 PM

118 10.06.2022 Baghbanpura ADNAN BP-6/9/2022-10528 NAEEM TSI 6 4:00 PM

119 10.06.2022 Baghbanpura MUHAMMAD ILYAS BP-6/9/2022-10530 SARMAD SAEED TSI 2 2:00 PM

120 10.06.2022 Baghbanpura ASIF RASHEED BP-6/8/2022-10506 SARMAD SAEED TSI 2 2:15 PM

121 10.06.2022 Harbanpura
HAFIZ ALLAH 

BAKHASH
HP-6/9/2022-10162 WAQAR TASI 3 4:00 PM

122 10.06.2022 Harbanpura ZEESHAN HP-6/9/2022-10158 WAQAR TASI 3 5:00 PM

123 10.06.2022 Harbanpura YASIR HP-6/9/2022-10114 AHSAN ASI 3 4:00 PM

124 10.06.2022 Harbanpura HINA HP-6/9/2022-10116 ALLAH RAKHA SI 2 4:00 PM

125 10.06.2022 Manawan
MEHMOOD UR 

RASHEED
Manawan-6/9/2022-6778 ZAHID MEHMOOD SI 4 4:00 PM

126 10.06.2022 Manawan MUHAMMAD ADIL Manawan-6/9/2022-6779 NAZIR AHMAD SI 2 4:00 PM

127 10.06.2022 Manawan NAZIA Manawan-6/9/2022-6783 IMRAN HANIF TASI 1 11:00 AM

128 10.06.2022 Batapur SHAHZAD ALI Batapur-6/9/2022-5267 MUNAWAR SI 3 4:00 PM

129 10.06.2022 Batapur Nadeem Batapur-6/9/2022-5266 MUNAWAR ASI 3 4:00 PM

130 10.06.2022 Batapur M HASSAN Batapur-6/9/2022-5268 KHALID SI PP WAGHA 2:00 PM



131 10.06.2022 Barki MUBASHIR ALI Barki-6/9/2022-2349 DANIAL ASHRAF SI PP PHULARWAN 4:00 PM

132 10.06.2022 hadyara ARIF MASIH Hadyara-6/8/2022-1443 KHADIM HUSSAIN ASI 4 4:00 PM

133 10.06.2022 hadyara HAROON RASHID Hadyara-6/8/2022-1444 KHADIM HUSSAIN ASI 4 4:00 PM

134 10.06.2022 Hair NAJMA Hair-6/9/2022-4079 RAZA TASI 3 4:00 PM

135 10.06.2022 Hair MAZHAR Hair-6/9/2022-4067 SHAN TASI 4 4:00 PM

136 10.06.2022 Hair PERVEEN Hair-6/9/2022-4072 SHABEER ASI 3 5:00 PM

137 10.06.2022 Race Course سیما بٹ RC-6/8/2022-3484 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 6:00 PM

138 10.06.2022 Race Course امتیاز احمد RC-6/8/2022-3489 Ahmad Ali ASI Room 3 6:20 PM

139 10.06.2022 Civil Lines اصغر علی CL-6/8/2022-2292 Asim Maqsood SI Room 5 10:00 PM

140 10.06.2022 Civil Lines ملک خالد اسلم CL-6/8/2022-2305 Asim Maqsood SI Room 5 10:20 PM

141 10.06.2022 Garhi Shahu فاخر بٹ GS-6/8/2022-3057 Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 4:00 PM

142 10.06.2022 Garhi Shahu نادیہ GS-6/8/2022-3066 Abdul Khaliq SI Room 1 7:00 PM

143 10.06.2022 QIlla Gujjar Singh مبشر علی QGS-6/8/2022-4096 Sajjad TASI Room 4 2:00 PM

144 10.06.2022 QIlla Gujjar Singh محمد نوید QGS-6/8/2022-4106 Mudasir Khan SI Room 5 11:00 PM

145 10.06.2022 QIlla Gujjar Singh محمد عثمان QGS-6/8/2022-4109 Mudasir Khan SI Room 5 12:30 AM

146 10.06.2022 Shalimar محمد نوید Shalimar-6/8/2022-6471 Abdul Majeed ASI Room 2 8:00 PM

147 10.06.2022 Shalimar علی Shalimar-6/8/2022-6481 Shoaib ASI Room 1 11:00 PM

148 10.06.2022 Shalimar عدنان Shalimar-6/8/2022-6482 Manzoor ASI Room 3 11:00 PM

149 10.06.2022 Shalimar غلام قادر Shalimar-6/8/2022-6483 Abdul Majeed ASI Room 2 12:00 AM

150 10.06.2022 Mughal Pura عمیر حسین Mughalpura-6/8/2022-6338 Asghar ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

151 10.06.2022 Mughal Pura عمران اعظم Mughalpura-6/8/2022-6344 Latif ASI SHO Room 7:00 PM

152 10.06.2022 Mughal Pura عمر زادہ Mughalpura-6/8/2022-6345 Shahbaz TASI SHO Room 7:15 PM



153 10.06.2022 Mughal Pura محمد حفیظ Mughalpura-6/8/2022-6346 Ahsan Babar ASI SHO Room 7:30 PM

154 10.06.2022 Gujjar Pura وقار احمد GP-6/8/2022-7058 Safdar Ali SI Room 2 6:00 PM

155 10.06.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد وقاص GP-6/8/2022-7059 Aamir Shahbaz TASI Room 3 6:00 PM

156 10.06.2022 Gujjar Pura محمد فیاض GP-6/8/2022-7060 Aamir Shahbaz TASI Room 3 6:30 PM

157 10.06.2022 Gujjar Pura نعمت علی GP-6/8/2022-7061 M. Haroon ASI Room 1 7:00 PM

158 10.06.2022 Lytton Road حافظ محمد قیصر LR-6/8/2022-3054 Asif Nazeer SI Room 4 3:00 PM

159 10.06.2022 Lytton Road دلاور ارتخار LR-6/8/2022-3064 Asif Nazeer SI Room 4 9:00 PM

160 10.06.2022 Mozang سنیہ معظم Mozang-6/8/2022-4154 Munawar Abbas TASI Room 3 2:30 PM

161 10.06.2022 Mozang مسز عبداللہ Mozang-6/8/2022-4165 M. Suhail TASI Room 2 10:00 PM

162 10.06.2022 Mozang شمع بیگم Mozang-6/8/2022-4166 Yasir Arafat TASI Room 4 9:00 PM

163 10.06.2022 Old Anarkali محمد فہیم شہزاد OA-6/8/2022-2662 Khalil Ahmad ASI Room 3 6:00 PM

164 10.06.2022 Old Anarkali محمد فیصل یونس OA-6/8/2022-2667 Shoukat Hussain ASI Room 2 9:00 PM

165 10.06.2022 Old Anarkali محمد آصف OA-6/8/2022-2668 Khalid Parvez ASI SHO Room 10:00 PM

166 10.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN
MUHAMMAD 

ATTIQUE
ST-6/8/2022-6248 M. SIDDIQUE SI 3 4:00 PM

167 10.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN NABEEL RAFAQAT ST-6/8/2022-6244 TARIQ MASIH ASI 2 4:00 PM

168 10.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN SYED UME SALMA ST-6/8/2022-6245 M. SIDDIQUE SI 3 4:30 PM

169 10.06.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD UMER ST-6/8/2022-6242 ASGHAR ALI ASI 4 4:00 PM

170 10.06.2022 RANG MEHAL ALI AKBAR RM-6/6/2022-952 IBRAHIM ASI 1 4:00 PM

171 10.06.2022 SHADBAGH BASHARAT ALI Shadbagh-6/8/2022-6242 IMRAN NAWAZ TASI 2 4:00 PM

172 10.06.2022 MISRISHAH HAFIZ WAQAS MS-6/8/2022-4787 ABBAS ALI ASI 3 4:10 PM

173 10.06.2022 MISRISHAH HAMEEDA BEGAM MS-6/8/2022-4767 ASHRAF ASI 3 4:25 PM

174 10.06.2022 SHAHDARA M YASEEN Shahdara-6/8/2022-10280 NASEEM KHAN SI CHOKI SUGGIAN 4:00 PM



175 10.06.2022 SHAHDARA HANEEF Shahdara-6/8/2022-10282 ASGHER ALI ASI
CHOKI BEGUM 

KOT
4:00 PM

176 10.06.2022 SHAHDARA JATTI Shahdara-6/9/2022-10313 SHOIB TSI 1 4:00 PM

177 10.06.2022 DATA DARBAR
HASSAN ALI 

WARIS
DD-6/8/2022-4502 SHEHBAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

178 10.06.2022 DATA DARBAR
MUHAMAMD 

AFZAL
DD-6/8/2022-4493 MALIK SAEED TASI 1 4:30 PM

179 10.06.2022 DATA DARBAR SHAHID YOUSAF DD-6/8/2022-4494 MALIK SAEED TASI 1 5:00 PM

180 10.06.2022 AKBARI GATE
MUHAMMAD 

AQEEL
AG-6/8/2022-1071

SHEHZAD MEHMOOD 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

181 10.06.2022 MASTI GATE GHULAM RASOOL MG-6/4/2022-1158 ABDUL KABEER ASI 1 4:00 PM

182 10.06.2022 MASTI GATE KUSAR PERVEEN MG-6/6/2022-1167 ABDUL KABEER ASI 1 4:30 PM

183 10.06.2022 MASTI GATE MUNEEBA AZAM MG-6/6/2022-1168 ABDUL KABEER ASI 1 5:00 PM

184 10.06.2022 BHATTI GATE SHEHZAD BG-6/8/2022-2312 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

185 10.06.2022 BHATTI GATE ZAKKA ULLAH BG-6/8/2022-2313 NISAR AHMED SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

186 10.06.2022 YAKKI GATE
MUHAMMAD ASAD 

ULLAH
YG-6/8/2022-714 MUHAMMAD ARIF ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

187 10.06.2022 ISLAMPURA Abdul Samad Islampura-6/8/2022-6893 Mukhtar TASI 1 4:30 PM

188 10.06.2022 ISLAMPURA M. Riaz Islampura-6/8/2022-6896 Iqbal SI 2 5:30 PM

189 10.06.2022 LARIADDA AZHIR RASHID LA-6/8/2022-3445 GAFRAN TSI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

190 10.06.2022 LOWER MALL
MUHAMMAD 

QADEER
LM-6/8/2022-3267 SHAHZAD NAEEM TASI 2 4:30 PM

191 10.06.2022 LOWER MALL ASGHAR ALI LM-6/8/2022-3251 ASHIQ ALI SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

192 10.06.2022 LOWER MALL ZIA ULLAH LM-6/7/2022-3218 NAVEED KHAN TASI 2 5:30 PM

193 10.06.2022 SHAFIQABAD sabir Shafiqabad-6/8/2022-5759 ALI HASSAN TSI 1 4:00 PM

194 10.06.2022 SHAFIQABAD zulfiqar Shafiqabad-6/8/2022-5757 ALI HASSAN TSI 1 4:30 PM

195 10.06.2022 SHAFIQABAD BADAR Shafiqabad-6/8/2022-5761 ALI HASSAN TSI 1 5:00 PM

196 10.06.2022 PS QIE
SHAHID 

MEHMOOD
Q.A.I Estate-6/8/2022-2501 SAQIB TASI 3 5:00 PM



197 10.06.2022 PS QIE AMIR AWAN Q.A.I Estate-6/7/2022-2485 SAQIB TASI 3 6:00 PM

198 10.06.2022 PS QIE
TAHIR RASHEED 

MIR
Q.A.I Estate-6/8/2022-2495 NISAR AHMED ASI 2 6:30 PM

199 10.06.2022 PS Township NASEER AHMED TS-6/9/2022-5575 NADEEM TASI 1 1:00 PM

200 10.06.2022 PS Township ALI HUSSAIN TS-6/7/2022-5515 REHMAT ASI 1 4:00 PM

201 10.06.2022 PS Township NAZIM TS-6/8/2022-5540 REHMAT ASI 1 5:00 PM

202 10.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Sohail Shoukat JT-6/8/2022-6880 Shehzad Aslam TASI 2 4:30 PM

203 10.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN Hafiz nouman Aziz JT-6/8/2022-6881 Shehzad Aslam TASI 2 5:30 PM

204 10.06.2022 PS JOHARTOWN GulNaz JT-6/1/2022-6694 Anees Bhutta 3 5:00 PM

205 10.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA M FAROOQ Sattokalta-6/8/2022-6518 TAYYAB FAROOQ TSI 1 6:00 PM

206 10.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA
MIRZA WAHID 

RAFIQ
Sattokalta-6/8/2022-6519

RASHID KHAN BHANGO 

ASI
CHOKI PUNJAB 11:00 AM

207 10.06.2022 PS SATUKATLA ZOHAIB HASSAN Sattokalta-6/8/2022-6520
RASHID KHAN BHANGO 

ASI
CHOKI PUNJAB 11:30 AM

208 10.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR SADIQ HUSSAIN Sabzazar-6/8/2022-9766 SHAHRUKH TSI 2 12:00 AM

209 10.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR NUSRAT BIBI Sabzazar-6/8/2022-9776 ZULFIQAR SI 3 6:00 PM

210 10.06.2022 PS SABZAZAR
MUDASIR 

HUSSAIN
Sabzazar-6/8/2022-9772 ZULFIQAR SI 3 6:30 PM

211 10.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN H.usama Mustafatown 6/9/22-2457 Tsi Nazim 2 4:00 PM

212 10.06.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN Munir Mustafatown 6/9/22-2454 Tsi Nazim 2 4:00 PM

213 10.06.2022 PS RAIWAND SAWAR KHAN RC-6/8/2022-7282 KHALID PERVAIZ ASI CHOKI BY PASS 5:00 PM

214 10.06.2022 PS RAIWAND MUAZ ASHRAF RC-6/8/2022-7283 ROMAN IQBAL SI
CHOKI ADA 

PLOT
4:00 PM

215 10.06.2022 PS RAIWAND MUBARIK ALI RC-6/8/2022-7286 SIBGHAT U ALLAH 3 5:30 PM

216 10.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M.NAEEN MM-6/9/2022-3605 MAQSOOD ASI 4 4:00 PM

217 10.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M.HANEEF MM-6/9/2022-3603 MAQSOOD ASI 4 5:00 PM

218 10.06.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M.SHAREEF MM-6/8/2022-3584 LIAQAT ALI ASI 5 5:00 PM



219 10.06.2022 PS CHUNG M ARBAZ Chung-6/9/2022-10935 AITZAZ LAQ ASI CHOKI 7:00 PM

220 10.06.2022 PS CHUNG IMRAN AHMAD Chung-6/9/2022-10929 AITZAZ LAQ ASI CHOKI 6:00 PM

221 10.06.2022 PS CHUNG ABDUL RAZAAQ Chung-6/8/2022-10895 IJAZ BAJWA SI 6 4:00 PM

222 10.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN Amina GT-6/9/2022-9950 Pervaiz SI 3 4:30 PM

223 10.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN Sajida GT-6/9/2022-9949 Sagheer TASI 4 5:00 PM

224 10.06.2022 PS GREENTOWN Ali Raza GT-6/9/2022-9939 Akram ASI 4 5:00 PM

225 10.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN ASAD ALI NT-6/7/2022-9245 GULAM RASOOL TASI 2 4:00 PM

226 10.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN AHMAD RAZA NT-6/7/2022-9246 AMISH TSI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

227 10.06.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN
MUHAMMAD 

ARSHAD
NT-6/7/2022-9251 LATIF SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

228 10.06.2022 PS SUNDER ANEELA AROOJ Sundar-6/9/2022-6932 SARFRAZ ASI ROOM 3 5:00 PM

229 10.06.2022 PS SUNDER ZAIN MANZOOR Sundar-6/9/2022-6924 SARFRAZ AKBAR TASI ROOM 5 5:00 PM

230 10.06.2022 PS SUNDER
MUHAMMAD 

HUSSAIN
Sundar-6/9/2022-6926 SARFRAZ AKBAR TASI ROOM 5 6:00 PM

231 10.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL shoaib Hanjerwal-6/9/2022-7358 ANEES MAHMOOD SI choki niaz baig 5:00 PM

232 10.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL babar Hanjerwal-6/9/2022-7361
SOHAIL AHMAD VIRK 

TASI
sho room 4:00 PM

233 10.06.2022 PS HANJARWAL sadiq Hanjerwal-6/8/2022-7318 ANEES MAHMOOD SI choki niaz baig 4:00 PM


